Bewerb

Niederdsterreichischer Steel Darts Sportverband

Runde

Regionalliga Mitte 8

A1
A2
A3
A4
A5
A6

statt

A5
A6

180
171
High-Finish

Low-Darts-Legs
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Heimmannschaft
L.A. Oldies and Youngsters
Heidenreich Walter
Wolf Fabian
Ganser Timo
Fenz Karl
Jahodinsky Christian

Ganser Manuel

ab Spielnr far

50
13

A3 116, B1 110, A4 104
A3 18, A3 18
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Spielerwechsel

B5
B6

Legs
Sets
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Datum
26.5.2024

Spielort
Obergrafendorf

Gastmannschaft
DC Mission Steel
Haberl Dominic
Schauer Florian
Immler Franz

Hoéfinger Mario

statt ab Spielnr far

29
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B4
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